Termék
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

5,98
5,89
7,26

7,02
7,92
7,98
8,08
8,07
8,13
8,22
8,09
7,99

8,07
8,07
7,86

7,84
7,86
7,78
7,76
7,68
7,67

7,7
7,6
7,6
2,6689
3,426

3,3492

2,8833

3,0508

5,3841

7,08
6,99
8,36

8,12
9,02
9,08
9,18
9,17
9,23
9,32
9,19
9,09

9,17
9,17
8,96

8,94
8,96
8,88
8,86
8,78
8,77
8,8

8,7

8,7
3,9809
4,6087
4,8975
4,4343
4,5923
6,8652

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
98,6619
99,3428
98,3212

101,25
94,0882
91,2492
88,7723
93,3848
79,6147
80,4148
78,7258
77,4758
78,9844

99,55
93,6059
84,0422
69,6753
97,9
71,6345
70,3075
78,8919
78,0076
61,0613
58,4865
57,1151
54,7045
58,3434
101,7254
103,1803
103,3889
93,7071
93,7361
126,2378

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,3264
99,1834
96,9294

99,85
92,9877
89,4518
86,7405
90,7485
76,9462
77,0264
75,8157
74,3645
75,1155

98,15
88,7096
79,7899
65,2881

96,5
66,6198
64,8959
72,6557
71,9925
55,5613
52,8081
50,6909
48,0931
50,8298
100,8977
101,5924
100,7786
88,5702
86,9238
107,9296

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

99,8414
100,6127
101,8883
102,4233
95,3622
91,2739
90,4709
93,4601
80,2037
81,8388
79,0053
78,7374
80,9981
100,7967
98,2292
86,0271
69,878
98,6188
74,1989
72,5335
80,9871
78,4144
61,4928
58,5297
59,1288
55,2387
59,0229
103,6365
103,7713
104,7924
93,8982
94,9923
128,1441

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

99,5059
100,4533
100,4965
101,0233
94,2617
89,4765
88,4391
90,8238
77,5352
78,4504
76,0952
75,6261
77,1292
99,3967
93,3329
81,7748
65,4908
97,2188
69,1842
67,1219
74,7509
72,3993
55,9928
52,8513
52,7046
48,6273
51,5093
102,8088
102,1834
102,1821
88,7613
88,18
109,8359

Lejarat
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2026.04.28
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.06.29.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



